Tr
an
sm
itt
er
s
132	 					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
LMH Hydraulic Transmitter

133WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
LMHHydraulic Transmitter
Order Codes
Range Over-pressure Burst Pressure Code
0/100 psi 203 psi 406 psi LMH0100
0/145 psi 508 psi 1,015 psi LMH0145
0/230 psi 508 psi 1,015 psi LMH0230
0/360 psi 1,015 psi 2,030 psi LMH0360
0/580 psi 2,030 psi 4,060 psi LMH0580
0/870 psi 2,030 psi 4,060 psi LMH0870
0/1,500 psi 5,075 psi 10,150 psi LMH1500
0/2,300 psi 5,075 psi 10,150 psi LMH2300
0/3,600 psi 10,150 psi 20,305 psi LMH3600
0/5,800 psi 17,405 psi 21,755 psi LMH5800